(:/../index.php)
93%74 100 sax
9.3 x74 15,0 Norma
R

9.3 x74 15,0 Norma
R

9.3 x74 15,0 Norma
R
Remarque

*C: Charge compressée

*IP: Facteur IPSC

KIG-
SR

FMJ

FMJ

FMJ

*HP: Attention: pression élevée!
*OL: COL plus longue que C.I.P.

Reloq‘g

Norma

Norma

Norma

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

RS40

RS52

RS60

RS62

4,22 950
3,95 736
4,10 722
4,20 636

2637

2317

2544

1508

4,35

4,24

4,41

4,50
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981

802

787

726

2924

3031

3150

2162

600mm
(1:14")

600mm
(1:14")

600mm
(1:14")

91,1

96,0

96,0

96,0


https://www.reload-swiss.com/fr/reload_swiss/index.php

